
PSC(H) 
EDN(H) 

I am pleased to announee that l68 (87,$°%) out of 192 students who (ook part in the Examination of 6 Semester 2022 (May) have successtully passcd this tinal examination. The examination was conducted by Manipur University, Canchipur, Imphal. The subject-wise outcome is shown below. 

Program Code Program Name 

HIS(H) 
ENG(H) 
ECOH) 
BA(G) 
BOT(H) 
ZOOH) 
BSC(G) 

Copy to: 

Results of the Final Examination 2021 -22: Annual Report 

BA 

BA 

3. Guard File 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BSC 

(inemment otManipur 
Oieeof the Principal 

BSC 

lnited College. lambung. handel 

BSC 

Total 

Number of 
students 

appeared in the 
final year 

examination 

19 

26 

13 

192 

Number of 
students 
passed in 
final year 

examination 

1. HoDs, All Departments, United College, Lambung, Chandel 

(64 

23 

13 

Date: 12/12/2022 

168 

2. Examination and Result Section, United College, Lambung, Chandel 

Pass PC (%) 

(DrÝHThumdal) 
PRINCIPAL. 

87.7 

95.8 

78.9 

81.8 

66.7 

75 

96.1 

100 

75 

United College, Lambung, Chandel 

87.5 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

