

Government of Manipur Office of the Principal United College, Lambung, Chandel

No.1:26/UCL/2005(1)

Date: 12/12/2022

Results of the Final Examination 2021 -22: Annual Report

1 am pleased to announce that 168 (87.5%) out of 192 students who took part in the Examination of 6th Semester 2022 (May) have successfully passed this final examination. The examination was conducted by Manipur University, Canchipur, Imphal. The subject-wise outcome is shown below.

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass PC (%)
PSC(H)	BA	73	64	87.7
EDN(H)	BA	24	23	95.8
HIS(H)	BA	19	15	78.9
ENG(H)	BA	11	9	
ECO(H)	BA			81.8
BA(G)	BA	6	4	66.7
BOT(H)	BSC		9	75
ZOO(H)	BSC	26	25	96.1
BSC(G)	BSC	13	13	100
000(0)		8	6	75
	Total	192	168	87.5

(Dr BD Thumdal) PRINCIPAL United College, Lambung, Chandel

Copy to:

- 1. HoDs, All Departments, United College, Lambung, Chandel
- 2. Examination and Result Section, United College, Lambung, Chandel
- 3. Guard File